Position

Deputy Supt & Chief Bus Offici
Admin Dir Fac Support Services
Administrative Dir Il Fiscal S
Financial Analyst

Executive Asst Confidential

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$304,617
$178,666
$162,407
$114,867

$83,252

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$69,083
$59,896
$34,012
$45,625
$42,315



